
School Year 2016 - 2017 

* Some extra dates will be added later on in the year as they become available 

Thursday 1st September 2016    

Scoil Eoin re-opens after summer holidays 

 

Wednesday 26th and Thursday 27th October 2016 
Parent/Teacher Meeting between 3.00 and 5.30pm 

 

Monday 31st October to Friday 4th November 2016 
School is closed for mid-term break and will reopen Monday 7th November 2016 

 

Wednesday 16th November 2016 
Open Evening 

 

Thursday 22nd December 2016   

School is closed at 12 O’ clock  -  last day of term 

 

Friday 23rd December 2016 to Friday 6th January 2017  
School is closed for Christmas Holidays and will re-open Monday 9th January 2017 

 

Thursday 23rd February to Friday 24th February 2017 
School is closed for mid-term break 

 

Friday 17th March 2017 
School is closed for St. Patrick’s Day 

 

Monday 20th March 2017 
School is closed 

 

Monday 10th April to Friday 21st April 2017 
School is closed for Easter Holidays and will re-open Monday 24th April 2017 

 

Monday 1st May 2017 
School is closed for May Bank Holiday Weekend. 

 

Friday 2nd June to Tuesday 6th Jun 2017  inclusive 

School is closed at normal time on Thursday 1st June for June Bank Holiday Weekend and will re-

open Wednesday 7th Jun 2017 

 

Friday 30th June 2017 
School is closed at 12 O’ clock  -  last day of school year 

  

TBC     Confirmation Day 

TBC     First Holy Communion Day 

Scoil Eoin Calendar   



 
 

 

 

 

 


